[bookmark: _GoBack]2019 Executive and Delegates Meetings
Executive				Delegates
Friday 4th January
Friday 1st February			Monday 4th February
Friday 1st March			Monday 4th March
Friday 29th March	 		Monday 1st April
Friday 3rd May				Monday 6th May
Friday 31st May			Monday 3rd June
Friday 28th June			Monday 1st July
Friday 2nd August			Monday 5th August
Friday 30th August			Monday 2nd September
Friday 11 October			Monday 14th October
Friday 1st November			Monday 4th November
Friday 29th November			Monday 2nd December						
